
o b e i k a n d l . c o m



2        

Tick  the larger :                

Tick  the smaller :                

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



3  

Count and type :

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



1 1

22
One

Two
4        

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



3

4

3

4
Three

Four
5  

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



5 5

66
Five

Six
6              

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



  

7

8

7

8
Seven

Eight
7

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



9 9

1010
Nine

Ten
8

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



11

12

11

12
Eleven

Twelve
9            

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



13

13
Thirteen

10

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



14

14
Fourteen

11 

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



15

15
Fifteen

12

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



16

16
Sixteen

13    

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



14           

17

17
Seventeen

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



15

18

18
Eighteen

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



19

19
Nineteen

16           

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



20

20
Twenty

17

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



  Connect the correct number :

7

8

9

10

11

12

                 Tick the lightest weight :

                 Tick the heavier weight :

18           

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



                 Tick the lightest weight :

                 Tick the heavier weight :

19

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



Circle Number of pieces of 
cheese needed by rats :

20           

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



 Circle the correct number :

2

5

9

6

7

10

3

8

6

9

2

12

21

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



  Connect the correct number :

19

10

15

12

16

9

13
20

22           

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



23

Type the number of legs :

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



Count and type :

24           

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



Color ball for each child :

25

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



26           

Tick the lightest weight :

6

4

10

8

20

Six

Ten

Four

Twenty

Eight

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



v

27

Circle the correct number :

13

17

10 7

15

12

18 11

17

20

14 5

8

6

5

4

10

5

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



28           

Ascending numbers

1

4

8

2

5

9

3

7
6

10
o b e i k a n d l . c o m



29

15

17

20

10

8

9

 Color number written :

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



30           

Seven

Three

Nine

Twelve

Six

9

13

5

7

6

3

20

12

  Connect the correct number :

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



31

Complete numbers :

1

6

12

1720

o b e i k a n d l . c o m



32           

One

Five

Nine

Thirteen

Seventeen

Fifteen

Nineteen

Two

Six

Ten

Fourteen

Eighteen

Sixteen

Twenty

Three

Seven

Eleven

Four

Eight

Twelve

1

5

9

2

6

10

14

18

13

17

3

7

11

15

19

4

8

12

16

20

o b e i k a n d l . c o m


